Grant Agreement 4600008329
Amendment 3

State Of California the California Natural Resources Agency
Department of Water Resources

Agreement between the State of California
Department of Water Resources
and County of Tulare _
under the Local Groundwater Management Assistance Act of 2000

Grant Agreement No. 4600008329 is amended as described below:

Term of Agreement:
The term of this Agreement currently begins on June 20, 2008 and terminates on May 15,2012
and will be amended to terminate on September 30, 2012.

All other terms and conditions of the agreement will remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties execute this Amendment No. 3 to Grant Agreement No. 400008329:

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF TULARE
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES COUNTY & WATER DISTRICT
Tracie L. Billington, P.E., Chief Allen Ishida
Financial Assistance Branch Chairman, Board of Supervisors
Division of Integrated Regional Water
Management

Date:
Date:

Approved as to legal form and sufficiency

Spencer Kenner, Assistant Chief Counsel
Office of Chief Counsel

Date:




	1.tif (1 page)



